IFB # 24-10

Collection of Solid Waste

BIDDERS

Due Date and Time Republic GFL Meridian Waste | First Piedmont Waste

01-04-24 3:00PM Services Environemental Waste Solutions | Management

Sealed: YES

Terms / Delivery

Description Qty Unit Total Unit Total Unit Total Unit Total Unit Total
Price Price Price Price Price

monthly 1 |12 ]2449.25 |29391.00 |2523.75 |30285.00 | 1625.00 | 19500.00 | 2718.038 | 32616.46 |2129.93 |25559.16

Per unit price




IFB # 24-10 BIDDERS

Collection of Solid Waste

Due Date and Time Ecology MIR

01-04-24 3:00PM Group

Sealed: YES

Terms / Delivery

Description Qty Unit Total Unit Total Unit Total Unit Total Unit Total
Price Price Price Price Price

monthly 1 |12 ]2333.34 | 28000.08




	IFB # 24-10
	Collection of Solid Waste
	Sealed: YES
	Meridian Waste

	First Piedmont Waste Solutions
	Waste Management
	Total
	1625.00
	19500.00
	2718.038
	32616.46
	2129.93
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