	IFB # 24-10 Collection of Solid	<u>BIDDERS</u>											
	Due Date and Time 01-04-24 3:00Pl Sealed: YES	Republic Services		GFL Environemental		Meridian Waste		First Piedmont Waste Solutions		Waste Management			
	Terms / Delivery												
#	Description	Qty		Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	monthly	1	12	2449.25	29391.00 Per unit price	2523.75	30285.00	1625.00	19500.00	2718.038	32616.46	2129.93	25559.16
2													

	IFB # 24-10 Collection of Solid	l Wa	ste	<u>BIDDERS</u>										
	Due Date and Time 01-04-24 3:00Pl Sealed: YES	M		Ecology Group	MIR									
	Terms / Delivery													
#	Description	Qty		Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	
1	monthly	1	12	2333.34	28000.08									
2														